
LENT MENU
SPINACH & CHEESE RAVIOLI
W/ RED PASTA SAUCE 

PASTA NAPOLETANA 
W/ RED PASTA SAUCE

SPECIAL FRIED RICE 
W/ RICE & MIXED SEASONAL
VEGETABLES

SPINACH & RICOTTA ROLL 

STIR FRY NOODLES 
W/ NOODLES & MIXED SEASONAL
VEGETABLES 

FALAFEL EASTERN DELIGHT
SALAD
W/ FALAFEL, TABOULI, HUMMUS,
CRUNCHY PITA BREAD

GREEK SALAD 
W/ TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION,
CAPSICUM, OLIVES & FETA 

EGG CAESAR SALAD
W/ COS LETTUCE, EGG,
CROUTONS & CAESAR DRESSING

BAKED POTATO WEDGES 
CUP 
TRAY

VEGETARIAN WRAPS 
W/ LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
CUCUMBER, CARROT, ONION & 
CHEESE 
SINGLE 
DOUBLE 

SEAFOOD BASKET 
W/ CALAMARI RINGS, FISH 
COCKTAILS, PRAWN CUTLETS & 
FRIES

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
W/ RED SAUCE BASE, CAPSICUM, 
OLIVES, ONION, TOPPED WITH 
CHEESE 

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS 

FISH BURGER 
W/ FISH FILLET, LETTUCE & MAYO 

FALAFEL BURGER 
W/ FALAFEL, TABOULI & HUMMUS

VEGETARIAN NACHOS
W/ CORN CHIPS, GUACAMOLE, 
SALSA and SHREDDED CHEESE

$8.50

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$8.00

$8.00

$7.50

$7.50

$5.50
$6.50

$5.50
$7.50

$13.50

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$8.00

$7.50


