



LENT MENU

SPINACH & CHEESE RAVIOLI W/ RED PASTA SAUCE	\$8.50	VEGETARIAN WRAPS W/ LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, CARROT, ONION & CHEESE SINGLE \$5.50 DOUBLE \$7.50
PASTA NAPOLETANA W/ RED PASTA SAUCE	\$8.00	
SPECIAL FRIED RICE W/ RICE & MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$7.00	SEAFOOD BASKET W/ CALAMARI RINGS, FISH COCKTAILS, PRAWN CUTLETS & FRIES
SPINACH & RICOTTA ROLL	\$6.00	VEGETARIAN PIZZA W/ RED SAUCE BASE, CAPSICUM, OLIVES, ONION, TOPPED WITH CHEESE
STIR FRY NOODLES W/ NOODLES & MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$8.00	
FALAFEL EASTERN DELIGHT SALAD W/ FALAFEL, TABOULI, HUMMUS, CRUNCHY PITA BREAD	\$8.00	VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS \$6.50
GREEK SALAD W/ TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONION, CAPSICUM, OLIVES & FETA	\$7.50	FISH BURGER W/ FISH FILLET, LETTUCE & MAYO
EGG CAESAR SALAD W/ COS LETTUCE, EGG, CROUTONS & CAESAR DRESSING	\$7.50	FALAFEL BURGER W/ FALAFEL, TABOULI & HUMMUS
BAKED POTATO WEDGES CUP TRAY	\$5.50 \$6.50	VEGETARIAN NACHOS W/ CORN CHIPS, GUACAMOLE, SALSA and SHREDDED CHEESE

